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Agenda

Payer Forum

July 17, 2018
Georgetown Marriott

1221 22nd St NW
Washington, DC

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

1:15PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

Check-in and breakfast available

Welcome and introductions

Joe Selby, MD, MPH, Executive Director, PCORI

Jean Slutsky, PA, MSPH, Chief Engagement & Dissemination Officer, PCORI
Kristin Carman, PhD, MA, Director of Public and Patient Engagement, PCOR/
All

New evidence products to support decision making
Jean Slutsky, PA, MSPH, Chief Engagement & Dissemination Officer, PCORI
Bill Lawrence, MD, MS, Senior Clinical Advisor, PCORI

New evidence products dialogue
Kristin Carman, PhD, MA, Director of Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI/
All

Break

Evidence maps
Jennifer Croswell, MD, MPH, Senior Program Officer, PCORI

Evidence maps dialogue
Kristin Carman, PhD, MA, Director of Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI/
All

Break for lunch

Fostering an ongoing collaboration

Kristin Carman, PhD, MA, Director of Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI/
All

Break

PCORI’'s investment in opioids research
Penny Mohr, MA, Senior Advisor, PCORI

Opioids research dialogue
Kristin Carman, PhD, MA, Director of Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI/
All

Conclusion and next steps
Kristin Carman, PhD, MA, Director of Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI
All

Adjourn



