



Agenda

Payer Forum

July 17th, 2018

Georgetown Marriott
1221 22nd St NW
Washington, DC

9:00 AM	Check-in and breakfast available
10:00 AM	Welcome and introductions <i>Joe Selby, MD, MPH, Executive Director, PCORI Jean Slutsky, PA, MSPH, Chief Engagement & Dissemination Officer, PCORI Kristin Carman, PhD, MA, Director of Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI All</i>
10:30 AM	New evidence products to support decision making <i>Jean Slutsky, PA, MSPH, Chief Engagement & Dissemination Officer, PCORI Bill Lawrence, MD, MS, Senior Clinical Advisor, PCORI</i>
11:00 AM	New evidence products dialogue <i>Kristin Carman, PhD, MA, Director of Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI All</i>
11:30 AM	Break
11:45 AM	Evidence maps <i>Jennifer Croswell, MD, MPH, Senior Program Officer, PCORI</i>
12:15 PM	Evidence maps dialogue <i>Kristin Carman, PhD, MA, Director of Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI All</i>
12:45 PM	Break for lunch
1:15 PM	Fostering an ongoing collaboration <i>Kristin Carman, PhD, MA, Director of Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI All</i>
2:00 PM	Break
2:15 PM	PCORI's investment in opioids research <i>Penny Mohr, MA, Senior Advisor, PCORI</i>
2:45 PM	Opioids research dialogue <i>Kristin Carman, PhD, MA, Director of Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI All</i>
3:15 PM	Conclusion and next steps <i>Kristin Carman, PhD, MA, Director of Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI All</i>
3:30 PM	Adjourn